
Leinster Indoor 2017 Championships

Junior, Senior and Master Women Track Results

Finalized Results

As of August 2017

Event

60m Sprint

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

34 Aoife Rochford Bree A.C. 1 2 NT Q NT 1

590 Ara Freeman Sli Cualann A.C. 2 2 NT Q NT 2

524 Sive O'Toole St. L. O'Toole A.C. 1 1 NT Q NT 3

589 Alana Ryan Sli Cualann A.C. 2 1 NT Q NT 4

653 Patience Jumbo-Gula Dundalk St. Gerards 2 3 NT Q NT 5

566 Rachel Keane Tullamore Harriers A.C. 1 3 NT Q NT 6

70 Alison Burke Celtic DCH A.C. 1 4 NT Q NT 7

637 Olivia  Howe Bree A.C. 2 4 NT Q NT 8

342 Ciara Chapman Mid Sutton A.C. 2 5 NT

72 Chloe Corcoran Celtic DCH A.C. 1 5 NT

369 Aine O'Connor Naas A.C. 1 6 NT

Event

60m Sprint

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

156 Catherine McManus Dublin City Harriers A.C. 1 1 NT Q NT 1

582 Sarah Murray Fingallians A.C. 1 2 NT Q NT 2

361 Vicky Harris Mullingar Harriers A.C. 2 1 7.82 Q NT 3

600 Bronwyn Keogh Fingallians A.C. 2 4 7.97 Q NT 4

69 Vivian Fleischer Celbridge A.C. 1 3 NT Q NT 5

210 Sinead O'Neill Dundrum South Dublin A.C. 1 4 NT Q NT 6

288 Eimer McMullan Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 2 3 7.93 Q NT 7

578 Grainne Moynihan West Muskerry A.C. 2 1 7.82 Q DNS

289 Sinead McDonough Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 1 5 NT

232 Niamh Hetherington Dunshaughlin A.C. 2 5 8.62

187 Sarah Faulker Dunboyne A.C. 2 6 9.37

Event

60m Hurdles

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

34 Aoife Rochford Bree A.C. NT 1

70 Alison Burke Celtic DCH A.C. NT 2

451 Katie Lawless Sli Cualann A.C. NT 3

29 Niamh Kelly Boyne A.C. NT 4

Event

60m Hurdles

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

23 Karen Dunne Bohermeen A.C. NT 1

443 Aoife Conroy Sli Cualann A.C. NT 2

289 Sinead McDonough Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. NT 3

200 Kate Doherty Dundrum South Dublin A.C. DNF

Age Category
CPB: 7.60

SeniorWomen

Age Category
CPB: 7.44

JuniorWomen

Age Category
CPB: 8.60

JuniorWomen

Age Category
CPB: 8.67

SeniorWomen



Leinster Indoor 2017 Championships

Junior, Senior and Master Women Track Results

Finalized Results

As of August 2017

Event

200m Sprint

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

121 Elizabeth Morland Cushinstown A.C. 1 1 25.76 Q 25.22 1

589 Alana Ryan Sli Cualann A.C. 3 1 26.04 Q 25.39 2

566 Rachel Keane Tullamore Harriers A.C. 2 1 25.63 Q 25.81 3

35 Sophie McCabe Bree A.C. 2 2 26.47 q 26.43 4

34 Aoife Rochford Bree A.C. 1 2 26.78 q 26.98 5

215 Emma Cheshire Dunleer A.C. 3 2 26.88 q 26.99 6

72 Chloe Corcoran Celtic DCH A.C. 3 3 27.16 7

63 Katie Quigley Celbridge A.C. 3 4 27.36 8

369 Aine O'Connor Naas A.C. 3 5 27.49 9

342 Ciara Chapman Mid Sutton A.C. 2 3 28.50 10

384 Aisling O'Flynn Navan A.C. 1 3 28.54 11

637 Olivia  Howe Bree A.C. 2 4 28.87 12

590 Ara Freeman Sli Cualann A.C. 1 DNF DNF 13

Event

200m Sprint

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

614 Sarah McCarthy Mid Sutton A.C. 1 1 25.80 Q 24.38 1

505 Sophie Becker St. Joseph's A.C. 2 2 25.73 Q 24.66 2

83 Ciara McCallion Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 2 1 24.97 Q 25.10 3

361 Vicky Harris Mullingar Harriers A.C. 1 2 25.90 Q 25.91 4

23 Karen Dunne Bohermeen A.C. 2 4 27.81 q 28.04 5

600 Bronwyn Keogh Fingallians A.C. 2 3 26.43 q DNS 6

588 Grace O'Rourke Dundrum South Dublin A.C. 1 3 28.47 7

192 Grainne Moggan Dundrum A.C. 1 4 28.54 8

Event

400m

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

364 Deirdre Murray Na Fianna A.C. 1 1 59.49 1

388 Ellie O'Toole Newbridge A.C. 2 1 59.86 2

460 Rosa Kirwan Sli Cualann A.C. 1 2 63.51 3

354 Laura Whitelaw Mullingar Harriers A.C. 2 2 67.78 4

521 Natasha Doyle St. L. O'Toole A.C. 2 3 69.93 5

441 Alannah O'Carroll Sli Cualann A.C. 1 DNF 6

581 Patrick Saunders GUEST 1 3 67.26 G

Age Category
CPB: 58.05

JuniorWomen

Age Category
CPB: 25.04

JuniorWomen

Age Category
CPB: 25.42

SeniorWomen



Leinster Indoor 2017 Championships

Junior, Senior and Master Women Track Results

Finalized Results

As of August 2017

Event

400m

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

93 Leah Bergin Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 2 1 58.93 1

147 Orla O Connor Drogheda & District A.C. 1 1 60.79 2

443 Aoife Conroy Sli Cualann A.C. 1 2 62.37 3

87 Emer Treacy Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 1 3 64.32 4

406 Niamh Quinn Portlaoise A.C. 2 2 65.31 5

363 Ciara Heneghan Na Fianna A.C. 2 3 65.42 6

366 Laura Heneghan Na Fianna A.C. 1 4 66.04 7

Event

800m

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

354 Laura Whitelaw Mullingar Harriers A.C. 2.27.37 1

512 Catherine Doyle St. L. O'Toole A.C. 2.27.80 2

435 Karen  Hayes Ratoath A.C. 2.28.22 3

451 Katie Lawless Sli Cualann A.C. 2.28.96 4

17 Sorcha Moloney Ballyroan, Abbeyleix & District A.C 2.29.31 5

154 Aoife Corr Dublin City Harriers A.C. 2.30.44 6

584 Hannah  Browne Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 2.31.61 7

599 Jennie Kinsella Tallaght A.C. 2.38.79 8

Event

800m

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

616 Ciara Mageean U.C.D.  A.C. 2.03.73 1

290 Fiona Kehoe Kilmore A.C. 2.13.46 2

147 Orla O Connor Drogheda & District A.C. 2.17.53 3

161 Susan McManus Dublin City Harriers A.C. 2.21.53 4

609 Bronwen  Kiernan St. L. O'Toole A.C. 2.21.93 5

406 Niamh Quinn Portlaoise A.C. 2.23.19 6

155 Aoife Ní Bhroin Dublin City Harriers A.C. 2.23.56 7

171 Eimear English Dunboyne A.C. 2.23.60 8

87 Emer Treacy Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 2.24.25 9

86 Emer  Brennan Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 2.48.15 10

Age Category
CPB: 2.19.29

JuniorWomen

Age Category
CPB: 56.76

SeniorWomen

Age Category
CPB: 2.10.42

SeniorWomen



Leinster Indoor 2017 Championships

Junior, Senior and Master Women Track Results

Finalized Results

As of August 2017

Event

1500m

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

199 Jodie McCann Dundrum South Dublin A.C. 4.41.14 1

593 Alanah Cooley Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 4.58.07 2

75 Dora Medgyesy Celtic DCH A.C. 5.03.86 3

5 Mairead Crean Adamstown A.C. 5.10.29 4

608 Cliona Cooley Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 5.49.06 5

580 Sorcha McAllister Westport A.C. 4.44.18 G

Event

1500m

# Athletes Name Club Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q

Final 

Time

Final 

Place

290 Fiona Kehoe Kilmore A.C. 4.26.07 1

24 Rose Finnegan Bohermeen A.C. 4.27.20 2

159 Niamh Donnelly Dublin City Harriers A.C. 4.42.32 3

613 Eimear O'Brien Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 4.43.12 4

73 Claire Brennan Celtic DCH A.C. 4.45.63 5

146 Mary Maguire Drogheda & District A.C. 4.50.55 6

564 Nadine Donegan Tullamore Harriers A.C. 4.54.64 7

224 Nicola Welsh Dunleer A.C. 4.56.21 9

157 Cliona Murphy Dublin City Harriers A.C. 4.58.76 10

175 Jane Bandila Dunboyne A.C. 5.10.70 11

86 Emer  Brennan Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 5.48.88 12

626 Hannah Mc Gowan City of Derry AC Spartans 4.55.66 G

Age Category
CPB: 4.50.73

JuniorWomen

Age Category
CPB: 4.41.02

SeniorWomen



Leinster Indoor 2017 Championships

Junior, Senior and Master Women Track Results

Finalized Results

As of August 2017

Event W35 W45

60m Sprint W40

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

106 Snezana Bechtina Clonliffe Harriers A.C. W35 1 1 NT 1

639 Avril Dillon Dundrum South Dublin A.C. W35 1 2 NT 2

396 Ashling Mathews North East Runners A.C. W35 1 3 NT 3

312 Claire Johnston Lucan Harriers A.C. W35 1 4 NT 4

181 Michelle Eglington Dunboyne A.C. W35 1 5 NT 5

144 Lynn Browne Drogheda & District A.C. W35 1 6 NT 6

21 Mary Scanlon Blackrock A.C.(Louth) W40 2 1 8.91 NT 1

185 Roisin Bell Dunboyne A.C. W40 3 1 NT NT 2

485 Mary Boylan St Abbans A.C W40 2 2 9.17 NT 3

315 Edith Coakley Lucan Harriers A.C. W40 3 2 NT NT 4

352 Dolores Whyte Mullingar Harriers A.C. W40 2 3 9.25 NT 5

642 Mary Goldsberry East Westmeath A.C. W40 3 4 NT NT 6

177 Karen Ni Flaharta Dunboyne A.C. W40 2 4 10.03 NT 7

381 Rebecca McGetrick Naas A.C. W40 3 3 NT DNS 8

219 Iveta Kaugare Dunleer A.C. W40 2 5 10.64 9

116 Kate Murray Crusaders A.C. W40 3 5 NT 9

247 Katherine Markey Fingallians A.C. W45 4 1 NT 1

66 Paula Reilly Celbridge A.C. W45 4 2 NT 2

295 Dara Carr Lambay Sports Academy W45 4 3 NT 3

400 Laura Duffy North East Runners A.C. W45 4 4 NT 4

237 Roweena Levins Edenderry A.C. W45 4 5 NT 5

380 Maeve Kilduff Naas A.C. W45 4 6 NT 6

Event W50 W60

60m Sprint W55 W65

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

547 Moira Groome Trim A.C. W50 1 2 NT 1

399 Geraldine Finegan North East Runners A.C. W50 1 3 NT 2

311 Carol Kearney Lucan Harriers A.C. W50 1 4 NT 3

173 Fiona Tobin Dunboyne A.C. W50 1 5 NT 4

186 Rosemary Higgins Dunboyne A.C. W50 2 6 NT 5

336 Siobhan Doyle Menapians A.C. W55 2 1 10.48 1

164 Mary Whelan Dublin Striders A.C. W60 2 2 11.33 1

398 Eileen Jordan North East Runners A.C. W60 2 3 11.42 2

145 Mary Flanagan Drogheda & District A.C. W60 2 5 13.29 3

109 Margaret Higgins Corofin A.C. XW65 2 4 12.18 G

Event W35 W45

60m Hurdles W40

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

507 Verena Fenlon St. Joseph's A.C. W45 NT 1

315 Edith Coakley Lucan Harriers A.C. W40 NT 2

Age Category
CBP:

8.69 8.77

Mast.Women 8.90

Age Category
CBP:

8.91 10.74

MasterWomen 10.06 No Record

Age Category
CBP:

10.64 11.39

Mast.Women 11.60



Leinster Indoor 2017 Championships

Junior, Senior and Master Women Track Results

Finalized Results

As of August 2017

Event W35 W45

200m Sprint W40

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

106 Snezana Bechtina Clonliffe Harriers A.C. W35 1 1 25.82 1

149 Roisin Coade Drogheda & District A.C. W35 1 1 30.13 2

282 Susan Lawless Kilcoole A.C. W35 1 1 31.16 3

10 Rebecca Harris Ashford A.C W35 1 1 31.33 4

32 Sally Clarke Boyne A.C. W35 1 1 31.54 5

312 Claire Johnston Lucan Harriers A.C. W35 1 1 32.51 6

185 Roisin Bell Dunboyne A.C. W40 3 1 29.25 1

21 Mary Scanlon Blackrock A.C.(Louth) W40 2 1 29.36 2

179 Marie Tobin Dunboyne A.C. W40 2 2 29.79 3

485 Mary Boylan St Abbans A.C W40 2 3 30.80 4

315 Edith Coakley Lucan Harriers A.C. W40 2 4 31.59 5

281 Niamh O'Callaghan Kilcoole A.C. W40 3 2 32.19 6

410 Jennifer Lyons Portmarnock A.C. W40 3 3 33.70 7

116 Kate Murray Crusaders A.C. W40 3 4 33.86 8

642 Mary Goldsberry East Westmeath A.C. W40 3 5 35.22 9

219 Iveta Kaugare Dunleer A.C. W40 2 5 37.52 10

247 Katherine Markey Fingallians A.C. W45 4 1 29.71 1

66 Paula Reilly Celbridge A.C. W45 4 2 29.84 2

400 Laura Duffy North East Runners A.C. W45 4 4 30.90 3

295 Dara Carr Lambay Sports Academy W45 4 3 30.93 4

132 Andrea McCabe Drogheda & District A.C. W45 4 5 34.77 5

Event W50 W60

200m Sprint W55 W65

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

399 Geraldine Finegan North East Runners A.C. W50 1 1 28.87 1

547 Moira Groome Trim A.C. W50 1 2 29.25 2

311 Carol Kearney Lucan Harriers A.C. W50 1 3 30.35 3

60 Finola Moore Celbridge A.C. W50 1 4 34.53 4

174 Helen Lonergan Dunboyne A.C. W50 2 1 34.67 5

173 Fiona Tobin Dunboyne A.C. W50 2 2 35.08 6

166 Angela Walsh Dunboyne A.C. W50 2 3 DNF 7

336 Siobhan Doyle Menapians A.C. W55 3 1 35.19 1

178 Kay Gilmartin Dunboyne A.C. W55 3 2 37.08 2

164 Mary Whelan Dublin Striders A.C. W60 3 3 43.62 1

563 Mary Walsh Tullamore Harriers A.C. W65 3 4 39.58 1

Event W35 W45

400m W40

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

84 Ciara Peelo Clonliffe Harriers A.C. W35 1 1 NT 1

149 Roisin Coade Drogheda & District A.C. W35 1 2 NT 2

10 Rebcca Harris Ashford A.C. W35 1 3 NT 3

497 Anne Watkins St. Joseph's A.C. W35 1 4 NT 4

179 Marie Tobin Dunboyne A.C. W40 3 1 67.13 1

338 Ani Rebegea Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. W40 3 2 67.81 2

21 Mary Scanlon Blackrock A.C.(Louth) W40 2 2 72.48 3

484 Margo Kovarova St Abbans A.C W40 2 3 73.32 4

Age Category
CBP:

66.46 66.18

Mast.Women 64.53

Age Category
CBP:

23.76 29.44

Mast.Women 26.68

Age Category
CBP:

29.41 36.55

MasterWomen 31.74 39.51



Leinster Indoor 2017 Championships

Junior, Senior and Master Women Track Results

Finalized Results

As of August 2017

491 Sharon Buggy St Abbans A.C W40 3 3 75.32 5

266 Michelle Ryan Gowran A.C. W40 2 4 78.03 6

400 Laura Duffy North East Runners A.C. W45 4 1 71.60 1

646 Vanessa Sallier Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. W45 4 2 73.88 2

217 Grace Foley Dunleer A.C. W45 4 3 77.30 3

19 Maria Morris Beechmount Harriers A.C XW40 2 1 69.05 G

Event W50 W60

400m W55 W65

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

399 Geraldine Finegan North East Runners A.C. W50 66.91 1

311 Carol Kearney Lucan Harriers A.C. W50 72.30 2

174 Helen Lonergan Dunboyne A.C. W50 83.75 3

173 Fiona Tobin Dunboyne A.C. W50 91.43 4

Event W35 W45

800m W40

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place
84 Ciara Peelo Clonliffe Harriers A.C. W35 2.30.29 1

519 Maria Dunne St. L. O'Toole A.C. W35 2.32.76 2

412 Louise O'Reilly Portmarnock A.C. W35 2.46.46 3

445 Carol Costello Sli Cualann A.C. W40 2.30.48 1

575 Sonya Byrne United Striders A.C. W40 2.46.72 2

646 Vanessa Sallier Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. W45 2.40.09 1

220 Jacqueline Matthews Dunleer A.C. W45 2.51.24 2

507 Verena Fenlon St. Joseph's A.C. W45 3.13.07 3

19 Maria Morris Beechmount Harriers A.C XW40 2.43.26 G

Event W50 W60

800m W55 W65

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

362 Bridget Clarke Na Fianna A.C. W50 2.38.74 1

194 Cathryn Brady Dundrum South Dublin A.C. W50 2.40.43 2

204 Maxine Jones Dundrum South Dublin A.C. W60 2.55.25 1

80 Joy  McAleer City of Lisburn AC XW50 2.56.44 G

Event W35 W45

1500m W40

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

320 Niamh Fitzgerald Lucan Harriers A.C. W40 4.52.14 1

444 Ashling Smith Sli Cualann A.C. W40 5.12.44 2

266 Michelle Ryan Gowran A.C. W40 5.43.73 3

291 Jackie Carty Kilmore A.C. W45 4.52.89 1

415 Annette Kealy Raheny Shamrock A.C. W45 5.11.25 2

646 Vanessa Sallier Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. W45 5.28.85 3

269 Rachel O'Hara Gowran A.C. W45 6.04.49 4

CBP:
67.50 84.01

MasterWomen 85.23 No Record

Age Category
CBP:

4.50.31 5.28.92

Mast.Women 4.53.25

Age Category

Age Category
CBP:

2.21.24 2.27.51

Mast.Women 2.22.67

Age Category
CBP:

3.28.80 3.23.10

MasterWomen 3.11.60 No Record



Leinster Indoor 2017 Championships

Junior, Senior and Master Women Track Results

Finalized Results

As of August 2017

Event W50 W60

1500m W55 W65

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

Heat 

Time
Q Final Time

Final 

Place

194 Cathryn Brady Dundrum South Dublin A.C. W50 5.24.55 1

236 Ursula Byrne Dunshaughlin A.C. W50 5.47.96 2

204 Maxine Jones Dundrum South Dublin A.C. W60 5.49.80 1

Event JW
14.57.2

0 W40
16.56.2

0 W55 20.17.40

3km Walk SW
13.48.7

0
W45

No 

Record
W60 20.44.96

1 W35
No 

Record W50
No 

Record W65
No 

Record

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

1 Triona Mooney Adamstown A.C. JW

502 Maggiehelen O'Connor St. Joseph's A.C. W45

58 Deirdre O'Rourke Celbridge A.C. W45

499 Brid Lawlor St. Joseph's A.C. W55

Event JW
10.08.4

7
W40

10.18.5

0
W55 12.59.00

3000m SW
10.09.8

1
W45

11.00.9

4
W60

No 

Record

1 W35
10.49.5

8
W50

12.52.9

3
W65

No 

Record

# Athletes Name Club Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

211 Sophie  Murphy Dundrum South Dublin A.C. JW 1 1

557 Danielle Donegan Tullamore Harriers A.C. JW 1 6

297 Caragh Hayes Le Cheile A.C. JW 1 9

42 Sadhbh Byrne Brothers Pearse A.C. JW 1 11

431 Niamh James Rathkenny A.C. JW 1 12

4 Annalise Crean Adamstown A.C. JW 1 13

550 Aoibhinn Lawlor Tullamore Harriers A.C. JW 1 14

196 Fiona Clinton Dundrum South Dublin A.C. SW 1 2

455 Niamh Kearney Sli Cualann A.C. SW 1 3

270 Sharon Cleere Gowran A.C. SW 1 4

385 Ciara Rooney Navan A.C. SW 1 5

564 Nadine Donegan Tullamore Harriers A.C. SW 1 7

175 Jane Bandila Dunboyne A.C. SW 1 8

264 Maire Griffith Gowran A.C. SW 1 10

167 Clodagh Dunphy Dunboyne A.C. W35 2 6

221 Karen Costello Dunleer A.C. W40 2 1

474 Colette English St Abbans A.C W40 2 3

151 Yasmin Canning Drogheda & District A.C. W40 2 4

135 Ciara O'Reilly Drogheda & District A.C. W40 2 5

172 Emilia Dan Dunboyne A.C. W45 2 2

269 Rachel O'Hara Gowran A.C. W45 2 7

11 Lisa Hughes Balbriggan & District A.C W45 2 8

214 Audrey Murray Dunleer A.C. W45 2 9

218 Helen Cheshire Dunleer A.C. W50 2 10 NT 1

NT 2

NT 3

NT 4

NT 3

NT 4

NT 1

NT 1

10.37.24 1

NT 2

10.50.74 5

10.58.90 6

11.50.30 7

10.13.48 2

10.23.56 3

10.46.06 4

12.14.00 6

12.15.39 7

9.58.43 1

11.18.90 3

12.06.51 4

12.06.88 5

Final Time Final Place

9.45.36 1

10.48.41 2

Age Category

CBP:Women

Age Category

CBP:Women

21.30.86 2

20.34.91 1

Final Time Final Place

18.52.38 1

16.09.59 1

Age Category
CBP:

4.52.88 No Record

MasterWomen 6.02.31 No Record



Leinster Indoor 2017 Championships

Junior, Senior and Master Women Track Results

Finalized Results

As of August 2017

Event

Relay 4x200m

# Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

790 SLOT 1.44.04 1

794 Naas 1.55.05 2

669 Trim 1.58.04 3

791 Dunleer 1.59.96 1

Event

Relay 4x400m

# Cat. Heat
Heat 

Place

668 Trim 4.41.53 1

795 Naas 4.44.79 2

679 Dunboyne 4.49.58 1

750 Dunleer 5.09.57 2

702 St Abbans 4.50.65 1

No Record

Club Final Time Final Place

Senior

Age Category
CBP:

JW SW W35

Women No Record No Record

Junior

Junior

Junior

Age Category
CBP:

JW SW W35

Women 1.49.96 1.49.32 No Record

Club Final Time Final Place

Seniors

Seniors

Masters

Juniors

Juniors


